SN PASADENA
/.\ FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
14

Schedule of Fees and Charges
Effective May 1, 2025

General

ATM Deposit Adjustment
ATM Deposit/Withdrawal
(ATM owner may surcharge)
Cashier’'s Check

Cashier’s Check Copy

Check Cashing (Non-member)

Check Copy
Courtesy Pay
Dormant Account
Escheat Notice
Foreign Check Collection
Foreign ATM Transaction
IRA Closure
Money Order
Notary Service
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)
NSF ACH
NSF Bill Pay
Pay by Phone
Process Levy, Judgement or
Subpoena
Research (per hour)

Returned Check ltem (Share/Loan)

($10 if third-party; $29 if self)
Returned Mail
Statement Copy
Stop Payment
Bill Pay
Check
Cashier’s Check
ACH

See other side

$10
Free

$5

$3

$10 or 2%
(whichever is less)
$2 (2 free monthly)
$25; max 6/day
$5/month

$3 annually

$20

$4

$35

$5

$20

$25

$25

$25

$10

$175
$30
$10/$29

$5
$5

$25
$25
$25
$25



Schedule of Fees and Charges (continued)

Temporary Check $3 per page
Verification of Deposit $10 for non-
(May charge Rush Fee) government inst.
Wires

Outgoing (Domestic) $25

Incoming (International) $50

Outgoing (International) $50
Checking
Convenience Checking $1.95

(Waived if monthly direct deposit > $500 or
daily combined balance of > $1500 w/ eStatements)

Advantage Checking $8
(Min. $100 opening bal. required; waived if account balance
> $800)

Business Checking $.30/transaction
(If > 200 transactions/month)

Cards

ATM/Debit Replacement 1 free/yr then $10

ATM/Debit Rush Order $50

Credit Card Cash Advance $50

(On all non-PFCU cards)

Overnight Delivery $50 (Based on
courier)

Loans

Reconveyance Fee $250

Demand (per institution) $50

Loan Subordination $250

Lien Satisfied $20

Skip a Payment (2 per year) $30

CarFax $25

Appraisal Market Price

Refer to your loan note, agreement, and disclosure for
applicable loan fees and charges.



